Confidential
Filename: PS-IGS-5225-4T2S_v2.0.docx Page 1 of 18 Printed on 12/3/2018
Product Specifications of IGS-5225-4T2S
Product Specifications
 L2+ Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP
Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-5225-4T2S
Version 2.0

3.9 PACKING INFORMATION
Box Dimensions (W x D x H):  202 x 140 x 94mm
Gross Weight: 697g
Carton Dimensions (W x D x H):  600 x 239 x 332mm
Total Weight: 9.0kg
Quantity: 12pcs per carton
Confidential
Filename: PS-IGS-5225-4T2S_v2.0.docx Page 17 of 18 Printed on 1/22/2019
Product Specifications of IGS-5225-4T2S
APPENDIX A: Related SFP Transceivers
Fast Ethernet Transceiver (100BASE-X SFP)
Model  DDM Speed (Mbps) Connector
Interface Fiber Mode  Distance  Wavelength (nm) Operating
Temp.
MFB-FX -- 100 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60℃
MFB-F20 -- 100 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm 0 ~ 60℃
MFB-F40 -- 100 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm 0 ~ 60℃
MFB-F60 -- 100 LC Single Mode 60km 1310nm 0 ~ 60℃
MFB-F120 -- 100 LC Single Mode 120km 1550nm 0 ~ 60℃
MFB-TFX -- 100 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm -40 ~ 75℃
MFB-TF20 -- 100 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm -40 ~ 75℃
 Fast Ethernet Transceiver (100BASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)
Model  DDM Speed (Mbps) Connector
Interface Fiber Mode  Distance  Wavelength (TX) Wavelength (RX) Operating Temp.
MFB-FA20

MFB-TFA20
MFB-TFB20
-- 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75℃
-- 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75℃
MFB-TFA40
MFB-TFB40
-- 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75℃
-- 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75℃
 Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-X SFP)
Model  DDM Speed (Mbps) Connector
Interface Fiber Mode  Distance  Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MGB-GT -- 1000 Copper -- 100m -- 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-SX(V2) YES 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-SX2(V2) YES 1000 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-LX(V2) YES 1000 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-L40 YES 1000 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-L80 YES 1000 LC Single Mode 80km 1550nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-L120(V2) YES 1000 LC Single Mode 120km 1550nm 0 ~ 60℃
MGB-TSX YES 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm -40 ~ 75℃
MGB-TSX2 YES 1000 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm -40 ~ 75℃
MGB-TLX(V2) YES 1000 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm -40 ~ 75℃
MGB-TL40 YES 1000 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm -40 ~ 75℃
MGB-TL80 YES 1000 LC Single Mode 80km 1550nm -40 ~ 75℃
Confidential
Filename: PS-IGS-5225-4T2S_v2.0.docx Page 18 of 18 Printed on 1/22/2019
Product Specifications of IGS-5225-4T2S
 Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)